The loan account has been classified as Non- 
Perorming Asset as on 31 032021 in accordance with dirsctives/guidelings relating to asset classifications, issued by Reserve Bank 
of India (restructuring failad), 

The outztanding dues payable by you as on 06.11.2025 amounts to Rupees 1,03,54,764.00.00- Rupees One Crore Three Lacs Fifty 

Four Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Four only as on 06.11.2025 The said amount will earry lurther inferest al the agreed rale from 
07.11.2025 plus Other Charges fill date of full repayment. 

The term borower under the Secuniization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002

[...]

আশীস মাইতি, পিতা– অমলেন্দু মাইতি। সম্পত্তির চতুর্সীমা 
ভ্যালুয়েশন অনুসারে : উত্তর– একই দাগ নং এর বাকি অংশ, 
দক্ষিণ– একই দাগ নং স্বত্বাধিকারীর জমি, পূর্ব– একই দাগ ৭ য�ৌথ 
পরিসর –এর বাকি অংশ, পশ্চিম– একই দাগ নং স্বত্বাধিকারীর 
জমি।

ক)‌ ১১.‌০৭.‌২০২৫

খ)‌ ১৩.‌১১.‌২০২৫

গ)‌ ₹১৭,৬৩,৪৬১.‌০০
(সতের�ো লক্ষ তেষট্টি হাজার চারশ 
একষট্টি টাকা ‌মাত্র)‌, ৩০.‌০৬.‌২০২৫ 
অনুযায়ী সুদসহ।

৩. ক)‌ ব্রাঞ্চ অফিস:‌ কাঁথি (‌০১৮২২০)‌

খ)‌ ঋণগ্রহীতা:‌ মেসার্স সাবানা ক্যাশিও 
প্রোসেসিং
প্রোপ্রাইটর:‌ সামসের আলি খান

সমবন্ধক স্থাবর সম্পত্তির সমগ্র ও অবিচ্ছেদ্য অংশ জমি এবং 
বিল্ডিংয়ের স্থিতি ও বিবরণ ‌ম�ৌজা– রায়পুর, জে এল নং ২৩২, প্লট